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Y nuuHbIn cBeTUNLHUK Auva cepbi 230V 51W 7716Im IP66 DALI 730

Kop n3penuns 20679

LieeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBETOBOW NOTOK

Tennbi 6ensin 3000K
7716ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETW/IbHMKA Im79 151Im/W

Hanps>xeHne nutaHus
Perynnpyemas spkocTb
MoLLHOCTb
MakcrManbHas MOLWHOCTb
Cri

3aWwnTHOE CTEK0

Cpok cnyxbel

LImf tm21

OnuHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

Bec

LiseT kKopnyca

MaTepuan kopnyca
MonupoBska
Y0aponpo4yHoOCTb
JKcCnnyaTauMOHHas cpefa
Paboyas TemnepaTtypa
CepTudukaTsl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHuns

230V

DALI

51W

51W

70

IP66

100000h

L90B10 @25°C 100.000h
525.0mm

250.0mm

102.0mm

499

cepbi

anloMUHNN

KOBPUK

IK09

A5 HAPY>XHOI 0 NCMOJIb30BaHMA
-40°C - +70°C

CE, ENEC

A
D :
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